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114/02/03 38,401 769,069 20.00 2030 19.80 20.10 +0.10 127
114/02/04 22,349 449,749 20.10 20.20 20.00 20.05 -0.05 148
114/02/05 14,901 300,359 20.00 20.20 20.00 20.10 +0.05 72
114/02/06 39,226 784,539 20.10 20.10 19.90 20.00 -0.10 137
114/02/07 18,949 380,628 20.10 20.10 20.00 20.05 +0.05 83
114/02/10 24,566 496,780 20.15 2030 20.15 20.15 +0.10 82

114/02/11 23,146 465,923 20.15 20.15 20.05 20.05 -0.10 155
114/02/12 18,708 376,937 20.05 20.20 20.05 20.05 0.00 139
114/02/13 35,986 724,345 20.10 20.15 20.05 20.05 0.00 165
114/02/14 37,053 748,699 20.30 20.30 20.05 20.20 +0.15 104
114/02/17 69,696 1,398,058 20.25 20.25 19.95 20.00 -0.20 232

114/02/18 57,540 1,148,719 20.05 20.05 19.85 19.95 -0.05 278
114/02/19 40,843 814,782 20.20 20.20 19.90 19.95 0.00 114
114/02/20 34,355 687,553 20.00 20.15 19.90 20.00 +0.05 115
114/02/21 26,769 539,769 20.10 20.25 20.10 20.25 +0.25 130
114/02/24 61,928 1,254,648 20.35 20.40 20.20 20.35 +0.10 111
114/02/25 19,189 392,186 2040 20.50 20.35 20.40 +0.05 106

114/02/26 16,219 329916 20.30 2040 20.20 20.40 0.00 135
114/02/27 16,768 341,460 20.40 2040 20.25 20.30 -0.10 153
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20250201&stockNo=3164&response=html



